\/ Federaci6 Catalana

rce@  de Basquetbol

Temporada: 2024/25  Categoria i Fase: C.t. Infantil Masculi Promocié Grup: 05

Jornada 10

Partit Resultat

Data i hora

32104: ESCOLAPIS SARRIA - AEC COLLBLANC 35-62
32103: CB PEDAGOGIUM - C.B. PRAT - AIGUES DEL PRAT 1 73-18
BC TECLA SALA BLANC

21-12-2024 09:00
21-12-2024 13:30

DESCANSA

Classificacio

CB PEDAGOGIUM

AEC COLLBLANC

C.B. PRAT - AIGUES DEL PRAT 1
BC TECLA SALA BLANC
ESCOLAPIS SARRIA
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620 210
459 403
395 453
335 496
272 519

Pagina 1/1 - 02/05/2025



